低噪声、精密、轨到轨输出、
JFET 单/双/四通道运算放大器
数据手册 ADA4610-1/ADA4610-2/ADA4610-4
Rev. H Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

D09646sc-0-5/17(H)
Rev. H | Page 27 of 27
订购指南
型号1 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
ADA4610-1ARZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1BRZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-1ARJZ-R2 -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-1ARJZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-1ARJZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 5引脚小型晶体管封装[SOT-23] RJ-5 A37
ADA4610-2ACPZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-8-11 A2U
ADA4610-2ACPZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-8-11 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARMZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚超小型封装[MSOP] RM-8 A2U
ADA4610-2ARZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-2BRZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 8引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-8
ADA4610-4ARZ -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ARZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 14引脚标准小型封装[SOIC_N] R-14
ADA4610-4ACPZ-R7 -40°C至+125°C 16引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-16-23
ADA4610-4ACPZ-RL -40°C至+125°C 16引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP] CP-16-23
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。